
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 33; Date Recorded= 2008/09;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200809020003
48780

09/02/2008
10:49:04 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46710

Lot#:124
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200809090003
58950

09/09/2008
02:28:58 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46690

Lot#:123
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER

200809230003
75870

09/23/2008
10:19:13 AM

EDWARDS
ELIZABETH C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

36 6 200511140005
93750

Lot#:129
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

200809230003
75870

09/23/2008
10:19:13 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EDWARDS,
ELIZABETH C

36 6 200511140005
93750

Lot#:129
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

200809090003
58960

09/09/2008
02:28:59 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 9 200603290001
46700

Lot#:123
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER


