Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 33; Date Recorded= 2008/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809020003 48780	09/02/2008 10:49:04 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	9	200603290001 46710	Lot#:124 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200809090003 58950	09/09/2008 02:28:58 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	9	200603290001 46690	Lot#:123 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER
200809230003 75870	09/23/2008 10:19:13 AM	EDWARDS ELIZABETH C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			36	6	200511140005 93750	Lot#:129 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
200809230003 75870	09/23/2008 10:19:13 AM	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EDWARDS, ELIZABETH C			36	6	200511140005 93750	Lot#:129 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
200809090003 58960	09/09/2008 02:28:59 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	9	200603290001 46700	Lot#:123 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER